

**ITB 2024-19 Traffic Calming - Landmark  
Bid Tally Sheet**

ITEM	DESCRIPTION	UNIT	QTY.	Florida Sol		Unit Price	Cost	Unit Price	Cost
				Unit Price	Cost				
1	Demolition	LS	1	\$ 15,000.00	\$ 15,000.00		\$ -		\$ -
2	Maintenance of Traffic (%)	LS	1	\$ 11,450.00	\$ 11,450.00		\$ -		\$ -
3	Thermoplastic, white, solid 6"	LF	864	\$ 3.00	\$ 2,592.00		\$ -		\$ -
4	Thermoplastic, white, solid 12"	LF	820	\$ 5.00	\$ 4,100.00		\$ -		\$ -
5	Thermoplastic, white, solid 24"	LF	970	\$ 8.00	\$ 7,760.00		\$ -		\$ -
6	Thermoplastic, yellow, solid 6"	LF	88	\$ 3.00	\$ 264.00		\$ -		\$ -
7	#654-2-12, Rapid Flashing Beacon, AC powered, includes the rectangular beacons, signs, sign support structure, cabinet, electronics, conduit, pull box, wiring, grounding, pedestrian pushbutton (665-2-12) and all necessary appurtenances needed to meet the requirements of the Miami Dade County Specifications Section 654 (use signs W11-2, See sheets C-07A & C-09A) (Use signs W11-15, See sheet C-12)	AS	10	\$ 20,108.00	\$ 201,080.00		\$ -		\$ -
8	Pull Boxes (635-2-11)	EA	29	\$ 1,930.00	\$ 55,970.00		\$ -		\$ -
9	Electrical Service Wire (639-2-1)	LF	910	\$ 8.80	\$ 8,008.00		\$ -		\$ -
10	Conduit, Directional Bore (630-2-12)	LF	910	\$ 31.00	\$ 28,210.00		\$ -		\$ -
11	Electrical Power Service (639-1-122)	AS	3	\$ 23,308.00	\$ 69,924.00		\$ -		\$ -
12	Concrete Pole for Service Point (641-2-12)	EA	3	\$ 5,380.00	\$ 16,140.00		\$ -		\$ -
13	Existing Sidewalk Reconstruction	SF	48	\$ 40.00	\$ 1,920.00		\$ -		\$ -
14	Depressed Sidewalk	EA	2	\$ 950.00	\$ 1,900.00		\$ -		\$ -
15	Concrete Curb and Gutter	LF	136	\$ 80.00	\$ 10,880.00		\$ -		\$ -
16	Concrete Valley Gutter	LF	160	\$ 80.00	\$ 12,800.00		\$ -		\$ -
17	Asphalt traffic humps	EA	4	\$ 6,800.00	\$ 27,200.00		\$ -		\$ -
18	Curb Ramp Detectable Warnings (4)	SF	60	\$ 40.00	\$ 2,400.00		\$ -		\$ -
19	Sod	SY	66	\$ 30.00	\$ 1,980.00		\$ -		\$ -
20	Milling & Resurfacing Exist. Asphalt Pavement (1" Avg. Depth)	SY	161	\$ 70.00	\$ 11,270.00		\$ -		\$ -
21	Palm Tree Removal	EA	2	\$ 1,000.00	\$ 2,000.00		\$ -		\$ -
22	Relocate existing sign	EA	1	\$ 250.00	\$ 250.00		\$ -		\$ -
23	Sharrows	EA	14	\$ 350.00	\$ 4,900.00		\$ -		\$ -
24	Bicycle Sign R4-11	EA	10	\$ 400.00	\$ 4,000.00		\$ -		\$ -
25	Speed Limit 30mph Sign R2-1	EA	9	\$ 400.00	\$ 3,600.00		\$ -		\$ -
26	Speed Hump Sign W17-1	EA	8	\$ 400.00	\$ 3,200.00		\$ -		\$ -
27	Arrow Sign W16-7P	EA	8	\$ 400.00	\$ 3,200.00		\$ -		\$ -
28	Ahead Sign W16-9P	EA	14	\$ 400.00	\$ 5,600.00		\$ -		\$ -
29	Pedestrian Sign W11-2	EA	6	\$ 400.00	\$ 2,400.00		\$ -		\$ -
30	Stop Here Sign R1-5B	EA	6	\$ 400.00	\$ 2,400.00		\$ -		\$ -
31	Turning Vehicles Stop for Pedestrian Sign R10-15A	EA	2	\$ 400.00	\$ 800.00		\$ -		\$ -
32	Cyclist Dismount Sign	EA	8	\$ 400.00	\$ 3,200.00		\$ -		\$ -
33	Ahead Sign M6-2A	EA	4	\$ 400.00	\$ 1,600.00		\$ -		\$ -
34	Advanced Intersection Lane Control Sign R3-8B	EA	2	\$ 400.00	\$ 800.00		\$ -		\$ -
35	Use Crosswalk Sign R9-3B	EA	4	\$ 400.00	\$ 1,600.00		\$ -		\$ -
<b>BID TOTAL</b>				<b>\$ 530,398.00</b>		<b>\$ -</b>		<b>\$ -</b>	
2% Dedicated Allowance				\$ 10,607.96		\$ -		\$ -	
10% Contingency				\$ 53,039.80		\$ -		\$ -	
<b>Requested PO Amount</b>				<b>\$ 594,045.76</b>		<b>\$ -</b>		<b>\$ -</b>	